HW-X11-14S-G1 C-M11115-95KV-BLACK-G1 H#iRZ%
HW-X11-14S-G1 C-M11115-95KV-BLACK-G1 Technical Parameters
FARSH

Technical Parameters
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Max Thrust
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Recommended Battery

HELCER
Recommended Takeoff Weight

PHBRER
Total Weight
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Powertrain Arm Tube Outer Diameter
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Operating Temperature
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Motor
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Stator Size
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Motor Size
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PWM Input Signal Level

TARRKE
Throttle Pulse Width

ER(S7ES

Signal frequency

BRARVFRE
Max Allowable Voltage

BRI GERAIFERE<60 C)
Continuous Current ( Non-hermetic
Ambient Temperature <60°C)
RARR GFEAFRRES 60C)
Maximum Current ( Non—hermetic
Ambient Temperature <60°C)
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Propeller

HZ/1REE
Diameter X Thread Pitch

RItEER
Total weight( inc. adapter)

BREMER

Single propeller weight

Throttle (%)
)

Voltage(V)  Propeller

SRHER

TiFsE

T (kg/rotor)
35 40%
42%

44%

46%

28 48%
50%

52%

54%

2 56%
41%13.5 58%

46V Inch 60%

(125 LIPO)  Foldable 62%

" Propeller 4%
66%

68%

70%

72%

74%

76%

78%

80%

o 100%

Voltage(V)  Propeller

Throttle
SRIER i

)

TiesE

T(kg/rotor)
35 40%
42%
44%
46%
28 48%
50%
52%
54%
21 56%

41%13.5 Inch 5%
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(1455‘1"“,0) Foldable 22::
Propeller 4

14 64%
66%

68%

70%

72%

74%

76%

78%

80%

o 100%

Thrust (g)
%)
8865
9960
10700
11575
12515
13515
14650
15600
16605
17605
19055
19865
21065
21850
23430
24575
24880
27135
27770
28040
29890
30320
Thrust (g)
i
8860
9680
10760
11510
12400
12750
14015
15400
16385
17335
18865
19385
20775
21875
23090
24530
25635
26275
27635
28830
30290
33970

Current (A)
(i
18.3
22.2
24.9
28.2
31.8
35.7
40.0
43.7
47.7
51.8
58.0
61.7
67.5
71.6
80.5
87.4
89.4
104.3
108. 6
110.4
122.2
124.7

Current (A)

bid
15.7
18.1
21.4
23.9
26.8
28.0
32.3
37.2
40.7
44.1
49.8
51.7
57.2
61.7
67.0
73.6
79.1
82.4
89.9
96.9
106. 1
131.7

120A-F0OC

3.3v/5V

1050-1950 p s

50-500Hz

61V

40A

120A

41%13. 5inch

422g

139g

Pover

850. 6 1909
979.5 1998
1160. 2 2111
1291.2 2186
1450.9 2271
1514.6 2303
1748.8 2416
2010.5 2531
2199.7 2608
2384.9 2679
2691.1 2789
2797.8 2825
3092.1 2919
3336.2 2992
3620.1 3071
3979.8 3164
4275.1 3236
4454.5 3277
4857. 6 3365
5236.9 3441
5732.4 3533
7112.8 3741
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LEBHEREIR 25° . BRESENFRT, BBV BHROINE.

The above data are measured under the environment of room temperature (25° C) and sea level altitude, changing the throttle input to adjust the thrust force.



